TYPE 17P SERIES
Spindle Operated Potentiometers
MEGGITT
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS
LOG No  FO147 2 Pages Issue 3     05-01
Specify the type 17P for applications where high insulation
resistance and voltage proof are key requirements.

25/70/04
10000 Operations (minimum)
HOW TO ORDER
All Dimensions are
in mm and nominal.
Do Not Scale.
DIMENSIONS
Limits of Resistance Change:
Temperature Characteristics of Resistance:
Bump Severity:
Vibration Severity:
Climatic Category:
Mechanical Endurance:
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Torque, Max.:
Mechanical Rotation:
End Stop Torque:
MECHANICAL
Resistance Range:
Resistance Value:
Resistance Tolerance:
Rated Dissipation at 20°C:
Limiting Element Voltage:
Electrical Rotation:
Terminal Resistance:
Noise (ENR):
Insulation Resistance:
Voltage Proof:
ELECTRICAL
SPECIFICATION
17PE17PE17PE17PE17PE SSSSS
COMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PARTARTARTARTART PRODUCT IDENTIFCAPRODUCT IDENTIFCAPRODUCT IDENTIFCAPRODUCT IDENTIFCAPRODUCT IDENTIFCATIONTIONTIONTIONTION
17PC - P.C.
17PE - Eyelet
S - Standard Single
X - Customer Special
D - Standard Dual
AAAAA
RESISTOR LARESISTOR LARESISTOR LARESISTOR LARESISTOR LAWWWWW
A - Linear
B - Log
C - Inv Log
102102102102102
RESISTRESISTRESISTRESISTRESISTANCE VANCE VANCE VANCE VANCE VALUEALUEALUEALUEALUE
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value and
the third one donates the
number of zeroes following
Example:
4K7  : 472
47K  : 473
470K : 474
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
MMMMM
M - 20%
K - 10%
BBBBB
SHAFT STYLESHAFT STYLESHAFT STYLESHAFT STYLESHAFT STYLE
2525252525
FMF in mm
35mm Standard
Minimum Shaft  Length
with  P Style Switch  is
19mm
SHAFT LENGTHSHAFT LENGTHSHAFT LENGTHSHAFT LENGTHSHAFT LENGTH
NNNNN
SWITCH DETSWITCH DETSWITCH DETSWITCH DETSWITCH DETAILSAILSAILSAILSAILS
A - DPST 4A/250V AC
B - SPST 1A
D - DPST 1A
E - SPST 4A
N - No Switch